Score
546
199

561
199

599
224

427
156

341
106

Winners of the 56th Annual Minneapolis USBC

Youth Singles Championship Tournament
Oct. 10 & 11, 2020

Dick and Gert Finke High Series & Game scratch Trophy Winners

Boy

Jayden Critelli
Jayden Critelli

Jake Kilander
Jake Kilander

Trevor Knight
Trevor Knight

Thomas Ault
Thomas Ault

Devan Knight
Devan Knight

Sat. 1:30
Sat. 1:30

Sat 11:00
Sat 11:00

Sat 11:00
Sat 11:00

Sat 11:00
Sat 11:00

Sat 11:00
Sat 11:00

Open Division
Scratch Series
Scratch Game

Maj-Sen Division

Scratch Series
Scratch Game

Junior Division

Prep Division
Scratch Series

Scratch Game

Bantam Division

Girl
Hana Roers Sat 11:00
Hana Roers Sat 11:00

Bethany Johnson Sat 11:00
Bethany Johnson Sat 11:00

No Junior

TasheraMiller  Sat 11:00
Zoe Skinner Sat 11:00

No Bantam

Score
696
257

491

173

429
168



